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Der Lüner
DB-Kursbuchstrecke: 411,412

und zurück

Anschlüsse siehe Haltestellenverzeichnis/Linienplan
Fahrradmitnahme begrenzt möglich
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mo-frRB RB50
Haltestellen Abfahrtszeiten

Dortmund Hbf  ab
Dortmund Kirchderne Bf
Dortmund Derne Bf
Lünen Preußen Bf
Lünen Hbf  an
Lünen Hbf  ab
Werne (a.d.Lippe) Bf
Capelle (Westf) Bf
Ascheberg (Westf) Bf
Davensberg Bf
Münster-Amelsbüren Bf
Münster (Westf) Hbf  an

4.35 23.35

alle

60

Min.

40 40
43 43
46 46

4.49 23.49
4.50 23.50
4.55 23.55
5.01 0.01

05 05
10 10
15 15

5.26 0.26

samstags

0.35
40
43
46

0.49
0.50
0.55
1.01

05
10
15

1.26

1.35
40
43
46

1.49
1.50
1.55
2.01

05
10
15

2.26

4.35
40
43
46

4.49

5.35 23.35

alle

60

Min.

40 40
43 43
46 46

5.49 23.49
5.50 23.50
5.55 23.55
6.01 0.01

05 05
10 10
15 15

6.26 0.26

sonn- und feiertags

0.35
40
43
46

0.49
0.50
0.55
1.01

05
10
15

1.26

1.35
40
43
46

1.49
1.50
1.55
2.01

05
10
15

2.26

5.35
40
43
46

5.49

6.35
40
43
46

6.49

7.35 23.35

alle

60

Min.

40 40
43 43
46 46

7.49 23.49
7.50 23.50
7.55 23.55
8.01 0.01

05 05
10 10
15 15

8.26 0.26
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montags bis freitagsRB RB50

Haltestellen Abfahrtszeiten

Münster (Westf) Hbf  ab
Münster-Amelsbüren Bf
Davensberg Bf
Ascheberg (Westf) Bf
Capelle (Westf) Bf
Werne (a.d.Lippe) Bf
Lünen Hbf  ab
Lünen Preußen Bf
Dortmund Derne Bf
Dortmund Kirchderne Bf
Dortmund Hbf  an

4.40
46
51
55

5.00
5.05
5.11

15
18
22

5.27

5.34 22.34

alle

60

Min.

40 40
45 45
50 50

6.00 23.00
6.05 23.05
6.11 23.11

15 15
18 18
22 22

6.27 23.27

23.34
40
50
54

0.00
0.05
0.11

15
18
22

0.27

samstags

0.40
46
51
55

1.00
1.05
1.11

15
18
22

1.27

1.40
46
51
55

2.00
2.05
2.11

15
18
22

2.27

5.11
15
18
22

5.27

5.34 22.34

alle

60

Min.

40 40
45 45
50 50

6.00 23.00
6.05 23.05
6.11 23.11

15 15
18 18
22 22

6.27 23.27

     40
50
54

0.00
0.05
0.11

15
18
22

0.27

sonn- und feiertagsRB RB50
Haltestellen Abfahrtszeiten

Münster (Westf) Hbf  ab
Münster-Amelsbüren Bf
Davensberg Bf
Ascheberg (Westf) Bf
Capelle (Westf) Bf
Werne (a.d.Lippe) Bf
Lünen Hbf  ab
Lünen Preußen Bf
Dortmund Derne Bf
Dortmund Kirchderne Bf
Dortmund Hbf  an

0.40
46
51
55

1.00
1.05
1.11

15
18
22

1.27

1.40
46
51
55

2.00
2.05
2.11

15
18
22

2.27

6.11
15
18
22

6.27

7.11
15
18
22

7.27

7.34 22.34

alle

60

Min.

40 40
45 45
50 50

8.00 23.00
8.05 23.05
8.11 23.11

15 15
18 18
22 22

8.27 23.27

23.34
40
50
54

0.00
0.05
0.11

15
18
22

0.27

23.34
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